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ANANO 

Estd: 1981 

Shri Ramkrishna Seva Mandal Managed 

ANAND EDUCATION COLLEGE, ANAND 

Principal 
Dr. D. R. Parmar 
M.No: 9825437061 

TOP TEN IN UNIVERSITY EXAM SEM � 4 (|1TE, GANDHINAGAR) 

Student Name 

SAMAPARVIN JAVEDHUSEN 
MALEK 

BHARTIBEN KAVABHAI PARMAR 

NIYATIBEN KIRANBHAI 

MACWAN 

DIMPALBEN BALAVANTGIRI 

GAUSWAMI 

RUTVIBEN ANILBHAI PATEL 

VIGNA NARENDRABHAI 
CHHATRODIYA 

RAVINA JESABHAI VADHER 

KHUSHI SATISHBHAI JADAV 

HITIKSHABEN 

YEAR:2023-2024 

RAJENDRAKUMAR PRAJAPATI 

DISHA MANUBHAI THAKOR 

Commitment to Quality Training 
AAA Accredited- CGPA-3.015 A Grade 

NAAC Reaccredited-CGPA-2.71 B Grade 

Enrollment No. 

221360030015 

221360030037 

221360030001 

221360030041 

221360030011 

A.E.C. 

221360030043 

221360030038 

221360030039 

221360030027 

221360030042 

SGPA 

10 

10 

88 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

CGPA 

Ph. : (02692) 251876, Fax: (02692) 251876, 

10 

10 

9.96 

9.93 

9.96 

Near Electric Grid, Anand - 388001. Gujarat-India. 

9.93 

9.85 

9.93 

9.89 

9.93 

Obtian 

Mark Out 

of 2800 

2696 

2671 

2664 

2655 

2647 

2643 

2633 

2626 

2615 

2614 

GRADE 
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Anand Education Coilege 
Anand 

0+ 

Pincipal 7. 6.kry 
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